(135)
MS:- ANEKANT-EDUCATION SOCIETY

-STATEMENT BETWEEN 01/10/2023 AND 31/10/2023 FOR A/C: 919020006114023

SCHEME CODE

: CURRENT ACCOUNT FOR SOCIETIES

ADMINISTRATIVE BLDG CUSTOMER ID : 888124247
TC COLLAGE CAMPUS CURRENCY CODE INR
_ LIEN AMOUNT £ 0.00
BARAMATI, MAHARASHTRA NOMINATION DETAILS  : NOMINATION NOT REGISTERED
INDIA
PIN: 413102 KYC Status =
g MICR/IFSC Code : 413211101 / UTIB0000135
Tran Date | Value Date | Transaction Details y 4 Chg. No.| Debit Credit Balance Init Br.
OPENING BALANCE : ™ 93745.13
03/10/2023 | 03/0r2023 |7 T/IFT23276075509/AIMS2324V186/Vijay 3215.00 90530.13 BARAMATI [MH]
Dhanaji Shin
NEFT/AXISP00430097160/AIMS2324V184/Mr Di
.l d f
13‘310/2023 0302023 |54 TERISFO04S000T1OX 3000.00 87530.13 BARAMATI [MH]
TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE Dt
03102023 | 03/10/2023 |g oA CHAT 10298.80 97828.93 CENTRALISED C
TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE DI
041102023 | 04/t0/2023 | JLIARAM CHA 734284.00 832112.93 CENTRALISED C
RTGS/UBINR22023100501008346/ANERKANT
05/10/2023 | 05012023 |TSSIUSINR220 700000.00 1532112.93 RTGS HUB
NEFT/AXISP00431107679/AIMS2324V198/Shn]
05/10/2023 | 05/10/2023 [P T DISPONAS H0767SIA 80190.00 1451922.93 BARAMATI [MH]
NEFT/AXISP00431107680/AIMS2324V200/Chalt
05/10/2023 | 0502023 |5 THBRICHS O EBOIA 44598.00 1407324.93 BARAMATI [MH]
NEFT/AXISP00431107681/AIMS2324V189,197/
051012023 | 05/102023 [} 5 FERISEORAS H10TE0 1AM 123227.00 1284097.93 BARAMATI [MH]
NEFT/AXISP00431107682/AIMS 2324V 194/Salra
05/10/2023 | 0502023 [(CETIXISEO0431 1070 94050.00 1190047.93 BARAMATI [MH]
NEFT/AXISP00431107683/AIMS2324V193/Praet
05110/2023 | 0s/10/2023 [EF HAXISEO04S11076 3000.00 1187047.93 BARAMATI [MH]
05/10/2023 | 05M10/2023 g{ﬂz’é’:‘?ﬂmm'”52324‘”58'1’M°“" 191468.00 995579.93 BARAMATI [MH]
05/10/2023 | o0510/2023 |'FT/IFT23278054900/AIMS2324V188-2/Smita 73450.00 922129.93 BARAMATI [MH]
Shamsundar K
05/10/2023 | 05/10/2023 {/’?Tnﬂ:ln;’:n"“gom"‘”s”z“v‘88‘3”’ Vi 53661.00 868468.93 BARAMATI [MH]
pr1012023 | 051012023 'f(: 22:32278054903”"”52324\'188'4"”’"'8""" 88297.00 780171.93 BARAMATI [MH)
05/10/2023 | 05/10/2023 Eﬁi’:ﬂ?ﬁgﬁi‘m905"“”5233‘”’“’5"’"" 78520.00 701651.93 BARAMATI [MH]
05/10/2023 | 05/10/2023 :ﬂ;’ﬂ?ﬁw 8054907/AIMS2324V188-6/Datlatry 90443.00 611208.93 BARAMATI [MH]
05/10/2023 | 05/10/2023 {::m::é:arﬁﬂ&s&ﬂfﬁtlmszaz-«msa-m anal. 88365.00 522843.93 BARAMAT| [MH]
05/10/2023 | 08/10/2023 mr::;z?sasam 1/AIMS2324V188-8/Sachin 55755.00 467088.93 BARAMATI (MH)
05/10/2023 | 05/10/2023 ;:r:;rdzséz?aamm 2INIMS2324V188-8/Shriram 64643.00 402445.93 BARAMAT) [MH]
05110/2023 | 05/10/2023 |7 J/FT23278054914/AIMS2324V188-10/Sandhy 61317.00 341128.93 BARAMATI [MH]
a Vishwas Kh
05/10/2023 | emmo/2023 m{'\';_;if:78°5491m'“’5232“‘” 88-11/Manisha 75580.00 265548.93 BARAMATI [MH]
IFTAFT23278054918/AIMS 2324V 180-1Vijay
0571012023 | osrtoi2023 [¢ T RELE 31964.00 233564.93 BARAMATI [MH]
3276054915 324V190. '
05/10/2023 | 05/10/2023 I'\':::;r: = ele S15/AIMS2324V190-2/S ayali 20888.00 212696.93 BARAMATI [MH]
IFTIFT2327805492 1/AIMS 2324V 190-3/Uday
0511012023 | os02023 [l T T2327E 17587.00 195109.93 BARAMATI [MH]
IFT/FT23278054923/AIMS2324V1904/Amit
0511012025 | osfora03 | g RIS 14871.00 180238.93 BARAMATI [MH]
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STATEMENT BETWEEN-- 01/10/2023 AND 31/1 0/2023 FOR A/C: 919020006114023
Tran Date | Value Date | Transaction Details Chq. No.| Debit Credit Balance Init Br.
OPENING BALANCE : 93745.13
IFT/FT23278064038/AIMS2324V191/Sayali
05/10/2023 | 05/10/2023 |10 Bt 8597.00 171641.93 BARAMATI [MH]
NEFT/AXISP00431121259/AIMS2324V196-1/Sa
0510/2023 | 051012023 | ' il RautCNRBO0004506 9040.00 162601.93 BARAMATI [MH]
NEFT/AXISP00431121261/AIMS2324V196-2/Ab
05/10/2023 | 05/1012023 | ariiin Sa/CBINO282375 8267.00 154334.93 BARAMATI [MH]
NEFT/AXISP00431121263/AIMS2324V196-3/Sur
05/10/2023 | 05/10/2023 | o o 1y MIUBINO560596 - 6269.00 148065.93 BARAMATI [MH]
NEFT/AXISP00431121265/AIMS2324V106-41Sa’ ! ; .
0511012023 | 0511012023 | o' ath/BKIDO001307 f 9040.00 139025.93 BARAMAT! [MH]
NEFT/RETURN/AXISP00431107683/R03/ANEKA
05/10/2023 | 05M0/2023 [ r\ncrmirE 3000.00 142025.93 RTGS HUB
. TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE Dt
05/10/2023 | 051102023 | 20 0o aMBA 226909.00 368934.93 CENTRALISED C
TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE Dt
06/10/2023 | 06/10/2023 |00 003 MBA 73096.00 442030.93 CENTRALISED C
TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE Dt
071012023 | 07M0/2023 [0 0 o0oamBA 58800.00 500830.93 CENTRALISED C
BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO Baramatl Nagar /BANK
09/10/2023 | 091M0/2023 |- comh 416246| 63810.00 437020.93 CENTRALISED C m\L
00/10/2023 | 09/10/2023 E:%“ESBTATURCHAND COLLEGEDt 0770 28858.00 465878.93 CENTRALISED C
TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE Dt
101012023 | 101012023 [ 00" o 2imA 20.00 465898.93 CENTRALISED C
ACH-CR-Credit Through
111012023 | 1111012023 |55y "N o o102323822878-C10 21681.50 487580.43 CENTRALISED C
ACH-CR-Credit Through
111012023 | 111012023 [S2 i o ~102323825797-C10 18340.50 505920.93 CENTRALISED C
ACH-CR-Credit Through
11/10/2023 | 1111012023 {000 e 0402323748116-C10 21681.50 527602.43 CENTRALISED C
ACH-CR-Credit Through
111012023 | 1111012023 [S0 "o oL £102393748147-C10 21681.50 549283.93 CENTRALISED C .
ACH-CR-Credit Through
11/10/2023 | 1111012023 {000 -402323718184-C10 18340.50 567624.43 CENTRALISED C
11110/2023 | 11102023 |ACTHCR-Credt RSN 18340.50 585964.93 CENTRALISED C

PFMS-NACH-C102323751326-C10
TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE Dt
11/10/2023 11/10/2023 10.10.2023/MBA 15300.00 601264.93 CENTRALISED C

ACH-CR-Credil Through

121012023 | 121012023 [0 a1 39208-C10 36681.00 §37945.93 CENTRALISED C
12110/2023 | 121012023 2?3?2?&&‘{2:3;‘;‘;95'; g ol 36681.00 674626.93 CENTRALISED C
121102023 | 1211012023 I:’ﬁffgg’;‘lﬁgfumm”" ERERECSD 20.00 674646.93 CENTRALISEDCY
13110/2023 | 131012023 zﬁgﬂg’gﬁiﬁjﬂﬁo‘;‘:ﬂf’ 13B/FINANCE | 446247|  2460.00 672186.93 BARAMATI [MH]
13/10/2023 | 13/10/2023 ::%%?lﬁg:'runcmmn COTECRDL 10300.00 682486.93 CENTRALISED €
1402023 | 14110023 [ACHCR CredL N 102-C10 43363.00 725849.93 CENTRALISED C
1411012023 | 14110/2023 ’;gﬂgﬁgﬁggﬁ‘g&sw 10 36681.00 762530.93 CENTRALISED C
141102023 | 14/10/2023 ‘;g:g:fcr;‘fgg;g‘;%;% 10 36681.00 799211.93 CENTRALISED C
14102023 | 1411012023 |facrior CTed o 43856-G10 43363.00 842574.93 CENTRALISED C
141102023 | 1411012023 ggﬂgﬁf&ﬁ;g‘;‘;‘g’;nu%m 18340.50 860915.43 CENTRALISED C
1ar02023 | 14102023 [ACHOR Credt o g se7.C10 18340.50 879255.93 CENTRALISED C
Janoro2a | 14102023 [AC R 76850.C10 21681.50 900937.43 CENTRALISED C
1411012023 | 14n0r2023 |ACH-CR-Credit Through 216841.50 922618.93 CENTRALISED C

PFMS-NACH-C102327975861-C10

— —
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STATEMENT BETWEEN 01/10/2023 AND 31/10/2023 FOR

A/C: 919020006114023

Tran Date | Value Date m&tails Chqg. No.| Debit Credit Balance Init Br.
OPENING BALANCE : -93745.13 =

1411012023 | 1411072023 2;’5;;2;%&‘_‘2Ig;gg%?;zsng_m0 43363.00 965981.93 CENTRALISED C
14/10/2023 | 141102023 2%@5&:&3‘3’;76460_01 n 18340.50 984322.43 CENTRALISEDC
1411012023 | 14102023 Sl‘fﬂ;g&rﬁ"g Iggg;%';zsgm-cw 43363.00 1027685.43 CENTRALISED C
1411012023 | 141072023 Qgﬂ;fﬁ;\%’fﬂgggggggzggoshc = 43363.00 1071048.43 CENTRALISED G
16/10/2023 | 16/10/2023 Qggﬁmgﬁ‘fygg‘;ﬂiazg 05.C10 18340.50 | 1089388.93 CENTRALISED C
16/10/2023 | 16/10/2023 Iﬁ?;éﬁ;%’a‘fg}ggg%gsz ST 18340.50 1107729.43 CENTRALISED C
16/10/2023 | 16/10/2023 gg;ﬂ":ﬁg:dgggggﬁ: I 18340.50 1126069.93 CENTRALISED C
16/10/2023 | 16/10/2023 }-g_ﬁ‘(')‘_\g‘j‘maiHATURCHAND COCLEEE D;_I\s 10 41138.00 1167207.93 CENTRALISED C
171012023 | 17110/2023 'Q,fujs‘fﬁgfl‘fgg;"a‘;ﬂzsmsz_c o | : 18340.50 1185548.43 CENTRALISED G
yoi2023 | 1771012023 2?;’;5;%;‘32:3;‘;‘;%50753_ oo 18340.50 1203888.93 CENTRALISED G
1711012023 | 17/10/2023 g?;:ﬁg:ﬂg;ggﬂ’; S 18340.50 1222229.43 CENTRALISED C
1711012023 | 17/10/2023 Sgﬂ’scﬁ,\‘giféﬂ‘;‘;‘;%’;a 2015.G10 18340.50 1240569.93 CENTRALISED C
171102023 | 17M0/2023 |ACH-CR-Credit Through 18340,50 1258910.43 CENTRALISED C

PFMS-NACH-C102331948709-C10

ACH-CR-Credit Through

7oz | A7noezs oo e e 010 18340.50 1277250.93 CENTRALISED C
1711012023 | 171072023 Qgsscsgzdgggg‘;ﬂg“ 6711010 21681.50 1298932.43 CENTRALISED C.
171102023 | 1711072023 SF?L"SCEACCE;""EE;;‘;‘:';‘ §708.610 21681.50 1320613.93 CENTRALISED C
1710/2023 | 1711072023 2?3:2;%&‘_’2:3;‘;‘;‘32487 12610 21681.50 134229543 CENTRALISED ¢
1711012023 | 171072023 :gﬂgﬁﬁffggg‘;‘;ﬂg‘m e 21681.50 1363976.93 CENTRALISED C
171102023 | 1711072023 [ACH-CR-Credit Through 21681.50 1385656.43 CENTRALISED C

PFMS-NACH-C102331339253-C10

ACH-CR-Credit Through 21681.50 1407339.93 CENTRALISED C

gty lgioinzs PFMS-NACH-C102330773972-C10

ACH-CR-Credit Through

171102023 | 4771012023 [C2F R Tredt” o - 18340.50 1425680.43 CENTRALISED C
{02028 | 171002023 |! gﬁﬁm@q/ﬁ::mmmno Sl 360.00 1426040.43 CENTRALISED C
19/10/2023 | 19/10/2023_|GST @18% on Monihly Service CR 18.00 1426022.43 BARAMATI [MH]
19/10/2023 | 1971072023 _|Monihly Service Chrgs 100,00 1425922 43 BARAMATI [MH)
201102023 | 2011012023 Sfﬂsczﬂtgf’fgg;‘;‘;%g Tr— 21681.50 1447603.93 CENTRALISED C
20/10/2023 | 20/10/2023 253:;%&‘2:3;;‘;%’;4 — 21661.50 1469285.43 CENTRALISED C
20102023 | 20/10/2023 QEHSCSA%’T%I&";‘;%';M —— 18340.50 1487625.93 CENTRALISED C
2011012023 | 20/10/2023 ﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁféﬁ:ﬂ:g’ggﬂgﬂo o 21681.50 1509307.43 CENTRALISED C
20/10/2023 | 20/10/2023 :Eﬁig;\%fﬁygégggogsuzn - 21681.50 1530988.93 CENTRALISED C
20/10/2023 | 20/10/2023 2?::'5?5;‘%;5‘?;:8;3‘;%2605%0 - 18340.50 1549329.43 CENTRALISED C
2011012023 | 20/10/2023 Q?ggﬁgﬁ‘fgg‘;‘;‘;ﬂ;”ﬁ 12010 21681.50 1571010.93 CENTRALISED C
2011012023 | 20/10/2023 Fffzscﬁfc'adggg‘;%; 1839.c10 18340.50 1569351.43 CENTRALISED C
2011012023 | 2011072023 |ACH-CR-Credit Through™ ™ 18340.50 1607691.93 CENTRALISED C

PEMS-NACH-C102350992513-C10
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- STATEMENT BETWEEN 01/10/2023 AND 31/10/2023 FO

R A/C: 919020006114023

o

Tran bate Vai;é Date | Transaction Details Chqg. No.| Debit Credit Balance Init Br.
OPENING BALANCE : 93745.13

20/10/2023 | 2010/2023 Qg;gﬁgﬁd_gggg‘;%:w s 18340.50 1626032.43 CENTRALISED ¢
20/10/2023 | 20110/2023 Q§GS°EA°5§"E1T§§‘;%';4 =n g 18340.50 1644372.93 CENTRALISED €
2011012023 | 201012023 Q?ﬁﬁiﬁg:ggﬁ%’;ﬂ B 18340.50 1662713.43 CENTRALISED C
20/1012023 | 2011012023 gg;gsgz‘fggg‘;%gg o . 18340.50 1661053.93 CENTRALISED C
201102023 | 20/10/2023 Qgﬂ:ﬁ;ﬁ‘fg_ﬂg‘;ﬁ;u abtnicsin 21681.50 1702735.43 CENTRALISED C
201012023 | 2011012023 ﬁ%;ﬁgﬁgﬁ;‘;ﬂgn foab1d 21681.50 1724416.93 CENTRALISED C
20/10/2023 | 20/10/2023 Qg',;gﬁfé;‘fgg‘g‘;%; Bl 18340.50 1742757.43 CENTRALISED C
20/10/2023 | 20/10/2023 an-sﬁs;&:rﬁict:mg:%aessg-c I - 21681.50 1764438.93 CENTRALISED C
201102023 | 20102028 [LENIR O Ivoe i 18340.50 1782779.43 CENTRALISED C
20110/2023 | 2011012023 giF;;ﬁLifnoaﬁgelg;;gﬁﬂM32324"20’” Prak 700.00 1782079.43 BARAMATI [MH] 4.
2011012023 | 20110/2023 :g?é‘;mgzgg;fgm 1430/AIMS2324V211/DEL 13570.00 1768509.43 BARAMATI MH]
20110/2023 | 20/10/2023 'L';L’r']':rr:gzgw“B?S’A'M52324"2°2"""h‘5"“"Y 375.00 1768134.43 BARAMATI [MH]
2011012023 | 20110/2023 gé'r:::ﬁ%o“379’A'M82324V2°8’Sa°hi" 440.00 1767694.43 BARAMATI [MH]
20/10/2023 | 20/10/2023 IE’::nTa/ "E[z;ﬁf:o‘”88°’A'M82324V2°9N ljay 2380.00 1765314.43 BARAMAT [MH]
201102023 | 201012023 :far (" T23293°41882’A'M32324V21°’Gay‘" 3000.00 1762314 .43 BARAMATI [MH]
20/10/2023 | 20/110/2023 mﬁ:;?ﬁgitmoﬁzégémszazwz12/ Sl 950.00 1761364.43 BARAMATI [MH]
2011012023 | 201072023 ':Egﬁ'g:g&";;ﬁ:;:ggg}”Sm“Vz’3""”“" 700.00 1760664 .43 BARAMATI [MH]
20/10/2023 | 20110/2023 gggs’gmﬁgg::::m 1431/AIM82324V207/MSE 23520.00 1737144.43 BARAMATI [MH]
20/10/2023 | 2011072023 Iggtggmﬁggggggm 1433/AIMS2324V205/MSE 29580.00 1707564.43 BARAMATI [MH]
20/10/2023 | 20110/2023 ':gﬁggmgggggggm1435""'”5232""2“3’”3'5 18470.00 1689094.43 BARAMATI [MH]
20/10/2023 | 20/10/2023 ﬁﬂgﬁg;‘;ﬁ;ﬁﬁg%fm"429’“3”‘”5“‘“ 700.00 1689794.43 RTGS HUB
21/10/2023 | 21/10/2023 |By Clg 211347 013 Baramall 211347 5755.00 1695549,43 CCGOTHYDERAB
217102023 | 21/10/2023_|By Clg 000157 176 Baramoll 157 23628.00 1719177.43 CCGOTHYDERAB(( J
2111012023 | 211072023 ;gmmc:::mnwmo CONEECEIL 10000.00 1720177.43 CENTRALISED C
26/10/2023 | 26/10/2023 |By Clg 000640 174 Baramall 640 38000.00 1767177.43 CCGOI HYDERAB
2711012023 | 271012023 gﬁmﬁ:‘:wmrimo COLLEQR DI 20.00 1767197.43 CENTRALISED C
3102023 | 311012023 g::fgr:-cm PAID TO Bherat Sanchar STATE [ 4 cosal  1431.00 1765766.43 CCGO! HYDERAB
31/10/2023 | 31/10/2023 Sgﬂcs-mﬁgm;;;g:asas&c 0 21681.50 1787447.93 CENTRALISED C

TRANSACTION TOTAL DR/CR: 1560806.00  3254508.80

CLOSING BALANCE : 176744793
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